FINANCE ADVISORY COMMITTEE

REVISED AGENDA

March 3, 2011

Old Judiciary Room, State Capitol =1:00 P.M.

1. Minutes of the February 3, 2011 meeting.

2. New transactions as follows:

2011-10
2011-11
2011-12
2011-13

Office of the Attorney General
Department of Public Utility Control
Department of Transportation
Teachers’ Retirement Board

$ 500,000.00
$ 131,486.00
$4,258,000.00
$ 100,000.00



	March 3, 2011
	Old Judiciary Room, State Capitol –1:00 P.M.


